
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

311 

448 

10 

503 

235 

377 

21x 

25 

26xxx 

113 

996 

182 

42 

1 

672 

122 

583 

446 

638 

62x 

643 

121 

119 

26x 

177 

Name 

Walter Costa 

RJ Monteagudo 

Hayden Bliss 

Anthony Taylor 

John Stanley 

Omar Marti 

Phillip Bailey 

Maiko Ruiz 

Alex Johansen 

Gus Rodio 

Patryk Moscicki 

Dorsey Birch 

Nikolay Zakharyan 

Terry Ferguson 

Douglas Clark 

Ryan Blackburn 

Melvin Mckellar 

Kyree Cox 

Adam Klepadlo 

Corey Norman 

Scott Gilbert 

Kelvin pimentel 

Ian St Rose 

Jeremy Coffey 

Nicholas Reynolds 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.490 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

3.704 

7.663 

15.426 

19.567 

19.910 

19.915 

32.880 

33.433 

33.665 

43.128 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

6:20.620 

6:21.110 

4:57.584 

5:02.623 

5:17.140 

5:19.276 

5:20.063 

5:26.409 

5:43.842 

5:47.546 

5:51.505 

5:59.268 

6:03.409 

6:03.752 

6:03.757 

6:16.722 

6:17.275 

6:17.507 

6:26.970 

2.822 

Best Tm 

1:29.561 

1:29.508 

1:30.887 

1:32.453 

1:36.540 

1:38.822 

1:39.831 

1:35.214 

1:24.454 

1:25.657 

1:26.821 

1:28.397 

1:29.535 

1:29.505 

1:29.471 

1:32.440 

1:32.794 

1:32.221 

1:34.844 

Hometown 

Philadelphia  PA 2008 Yamaha  R6 (A) 

Massapequa park NY 2016 kawi zx636 (A) 

Glen Mills PA 2023 Yamaha R6 (A) 

Fleetwood PA 2017 Yamaha R6 (A) 

Baltimore MD 2006 Yamaha YZF-R6 (A) 

Middletown DE 2007 Suzuki GSX-R  (A) 

Havelock NC 2017 Yamaha R6 (A) 

Bronx NY 2008 Yamaha R6 (A) 

Newport NC 2008 Suzuki Gsxr (A) 

Hammonton NJ 2022 Ducati V2 (E) 

Rockaway NJ 2008 Yamaha R6 (E) 

phila PA 2023 R6 Yamaha (E) 

Westminster MD 2020 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Yonkers NY 2023 Kawasaki zx6r (E) 

Harwinton CT 2015 kawi zx6 (E) 

Monticello  NY 2020 Yamaha  R6 (E) 

Mount holly  NJ 2018 Yamaha  R6 (E) 

Philadelphia PA 2013 Kawasaki  Zx6r (E) 

East meadow  NY 2019 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Keansburg NJ 2015 Yamaha r6 (E) 

Manassas VA 2015 Yamaha R6 (E) 

PATERSON NJ 2016 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Franklin Park NJ 2008 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Vancouver WA 2022 Suzuki GSXR 750 (E) 

Fredericksburg VA 2012 Suzuki GSXR (E) 

S t a t e  
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Margin of Victory 

3.704 

Avg. Speed 

92.135 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.454 

Best Speed 

93.779 

Best Lap by 

113 - Gus Rodio 

 

ASRA Round 3, NJMP 

day 2 races 

MIDDLEWEIGHT SUPERBIKE 

Race started at 10:39:46 

NJMP  2.200 miles 

4/27/2024 10:50 


